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Soil Survey
Area Name

Adams County*
Clark County*
Cowlitz County
Douglas County
Franklin County
Grant County
Is land County*
Lincoln County
San Juan County*
Spokane County*
Stevens County
Thurston County
Walla Walla County*
Whitman County
Asotin County Area (Parts of 
   Asotin and Garfield Counties)
Benton County Area*
Chelan County Area*
Cashmere Mountain Area (Parts of
   Chelan and Okanogan Counties)
Clallam County Area
Columbia County Area
North Ferry Area
Garfield County Area*
Grays Harbor County Area, Pacific
   and Wahkiakum Counties
Jefferson County Area
Olympic National Forest (Parts of
   Clallam, Grays Harbor, Jefferson
   and Mason Counties)
King County Area*
Snoqualmie Pass Area (Parts of
   King and Pierce Counties)
Kitsap County Area
Kittitas County Area
Klickitat County Area
Lewis County Area
Mason County*
Okanogan County Area
Colville Indian Reservation (Parts of
   Okanogan and Ferry Counties)
Pend Oreil le County Area
Pierce County Area*
Skagit County Area
Skamania County Area
Snohomish Couny Area
Whatcom County Area
Yakama Nation Area (Parts of Yakima
   and Klickitat Counties)
Yakima County Area
Yakama Nation Irrigated Area (Part of
   Yakima County)
Wenatchee National Forest, Naches Area
Yakima Training Center (Parts of Kittitas
   and Yakima Counties)
Hanford Atomic Energy Reservation
Makah Indian Reservation
Umatilla National Forest Area
Quinault Indian Reservation
Olympic National Park
Okanogan National Forest
   (Parts of Chelan, Okanogan and
   Whatcom Counties)
Panhandle National Forest
Mount Rainier National Park
Gifford Pinchot National Forest
Mount Baker - Snoqualmie National
   Forest Area
North Cascade National Park
City of Seattle
City of Tacoma
Fort Lewis and McNeil Island
Bangor Naval Station

Soil Survey
Area Number

001
011
015
017
021
025
029
043
055
063
065
067
071
075
603

605
607
608

609
613
619
623
627

631
632

633
634

635
637
639
641
645
647
648

651
653
657
659
661
673
676

677
678

680
681

706
710
714
728
730
749

752
754
760
762

774
775
776
777
778

1 Compilation Complete


